Bergen CK Krambua 19.04.2015

Straumemilen
Resultatliste

Krambua
Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Etter
K10 5,0 KM /22,00 KM/h
0 130 NOR20050607 GRUNERT Helene Bergen CK 0:13:38
M10 5,0 KM /27,91 KM/h
0 132 NOR20050506 SOYLAND Jakob Tveten Bergen CK 0:10:45 =
K11-12 5,0 KM/ 34,82 KM/h
0 134 NOR20030316 GRUNERT Christine Bergen CK 0:08:37 -
M11-12 10,0 KM / 26,59 KM/h
0 140 NOR20031016 ALVSAKER Jergen Grong Askay STK Sykkel 0:22:34 =
0 137 NOR20031102 BRUNVALL Joakim Askey STK Sykkel 0:22:13 =
0 135 NOR20030708 GILDESTAD TVEIT Jens Fana IL Sykkel 0:21:37 =
0 139 NOR20031128 MOE Emil Fana IL Sykkel 0:20:03 =
0 138 NOR20041018 WIKANDER Tord Bergen CK 0:21:30 =
K13-14 10,0 KM/ 32,43 KM/h
1 141 NOR20010727 UTNE Mia B Asane CK 0:18:30  0:00:00
2 142 NOR20021101 LITLERE Marte Bergen CK 0:22:59 0:04:29
M13-14 10,0 KM/ 33,71 KM/h
1 147 NOR20010311 TORSNES Tobias Traae Bergen CK 0:17:48 0:00:00
2 143 NOR20020725 HESTNESS Christoffer Asane CK 0:18:47 0:00:59
3 150 NOR20010625 MAULAND Havard Bergen CK 0:18:55 0:01:07
4 148 NOR20020326 PRESTEGARD Didrik Asane CK 0:19:49 0:02:01
5 144 NOR20020219 SOLHEIM Andreas Bergen CK 0:20:13 0:02:25
6 146 NOR20021015 KOGSTAD Asmund Bergen CK 0:21:51  0:04:03
7 149 NOR20020425 KRISTOFFERSEN Runar Risgy ~ Asane CK 0:22:46  0:04:58
145 NOR20020224 JACOBSEN Martin Bergen CK DNS
K15-16 10,0 KM / 30,98 KM/h
1 151 NOR20000915 KISERUD Sara Bergen CK 0:19:22  0:00:00
152 NOR19990905 ENBERGET Oda Lillehammer CK DNS
M15-16 10,0 KM/ 37,15 KM/h
1 155 NOR19991223 BUDAL Tobias Endresen Bergen CK 0:16:09 0:00:00
2 156 NOR19990107 B@ Vidar Andre Bergen CK 0:16:15 0:00:06
3 154 NOR20000425 NESSIMO Lasse Qrsal Bergen CK 0:16:15 -
4 158 NOR19991028  SEKSE Runar Sogn CK 0:16:36  0:00:27
5 157 NOR20001107 GRUNQERT Erik Justus Bergen CK 0:16:51 0:00:42
6 159 NOR20000215 ALVSAKER Daniel Bergen CK 0:16:53 0:00:44
7 160 NOR20001103 GAUTESTAD Audun Bergen CK 0:17:06 0:00:57
8 161 NOR20001023 BOE Gustav Hugo Tonning Bergen CK 0:19:54 0:03:45
9 153 NOR20000108 STYVEWIIK Mads Asane CK 0:20:41 0:04:32
K50-54 10,0 KM / 33,77 KM/h
1 162 NOR19630927 IDEN Marit Irene Asane CK 0:17:46 0:00:00
K Junior 10,0 KM / 35,75 KM/h
1 165 NOR19971206 BENTZON Emilie Tommeras Bergen CK 0:16:47 -
2 164 NOR19981004 BROLL Silje Bergen CK 0:16:57 0:00:10
3 163 NOR19980602 CHRISTIANSEN Isabelle Bergen CK 0:18:41 0:01:54
K Senior 10,0 KM / 39,30 KM/h
1 166 NOR19940803 * OLSEN Caroline Thorvik Bergen CK 0:15:16  0:00:00
2 169 NOR19840216 BIRKENES Karina Bergen CK 0:15:39 0:00:23
3 168 NOR19841115 MOE Ingrid Bergen CK 0:15:39 -
4 167 NED19950524 * VERSTRATEN Daniella Bergen CK 0:16:50 0:01:34
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Bergen CK

Straumemilen
Resultatliste

Krambua

U23Navn

Klubb

10,0 KM /31,39 KM/h

JOHNSEN Jan Henry

Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 40,45 KM/h

AADLAND Frank
AASEN Aage
MEYER Rober

Asane CK
Farde CK
Asane CK

10,0 KM / 42,76 KM/h

VALVATNE Ronald
ASPERHEIM Frode
MATLAND Ove

Fusa Sykkelklubb
Bergen CK
Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 42,76 KM/h

FOLDNES Rune
JOHANNESEN Arvid
SLETTEN Roald
HESTNESS Thorolf
AASGAARD Ragnar
IRGENS Christian

CK Sotra
Nordhordland SK
Nordhordland SK
Nymark IL

Bergen CK

Bergen Triathlon Club

10,0 KM/ 41,14 KM/h

RONG Jgrund

Vossevangen CK

10,0 KM /42,91 KM/h

SIMONSEN Stein
GYLAND Magne
EKREN Ronny
SPURKELAND Eirik

Stord SK

Asane CK

CK Sotra

Askgy STK Sykkel

10,0 KM / 41,47 KM/h

SOLLI Torleif

ALDAHL Johan
SNILSTVEIT Gitle B.
RYDHEIM Jgrgen Karlgard
SELJENES Jagrgen

Stord SK

Bergen CK

Fusa Sykkelklubb
Bergen CK

Vest CK

10,0 KM / 42,86 KM/h

VIKYR Sondre

SALEMYR Halvard
TRONSTAD Karl Jonas
OVERLAND Erik Vevatne
VATTQY Iver

KARBQJL Kristen Sgndena
KOGSTAD Kristian
FORLAND Henrik Lauve
IVERSEN Sebastian Bergfladt

Startnr: 195 RSB 29. 5 sek i tillegg pga for tidlig start

Plass Startnr UCI
M70-74
1 170 NOR19430129
M55-59
1 173 NOR19561117
2 172 NOR19570525
3 171 NOR19590529
M50-54
1 176 NOR19640319
2 175 NOR19610109
174 NOR19630511
M45-49
1 182 NOR19701111
2 177 NOR19690310
3 181 NOR19690927
4 180 NOR19700724
5 179 NOR19680916
6 178 NOR19661217
M40-44
1 183 NOR19741122
M35-39
1 186 NOR19760829
2 187 NOR19790313
3 184 NOR19780406
185 NOR19770915
M30-34
1 192 NOR19810720
2 188 NOR19840208
3 189 NOR19810821
190 NOR19820301
191 NOR19840430
M Junior
1 195 NOR19970515
2 196 NOR19970728
3 201 NOR19980420
4 194 NOR19980518
5 199 NOR19970506
6 193 NOR19980429
7 197 NOR19980222
8 198 NOR19980626
9 200 NOR19980909
Komunike
M Senior
1 212 NOR19950819 *
2 207 NOR19940305 *
3 209 NOR19950322 *
4 210 NOR19801121
5 213 NOR19890620
6 205 NOR19881205
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Bergen CK

Bergen CK

Bergen CK

Bergen CK

Ulstein og Omegn SK
Sauda SK

Bergen CK

Grenland SK

Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 45,23 KM/h

OJVERLAND Bjgrnar Vevatne
HAUGSVAR Sindre

BROLL Sivert

REISO Svein Ivar

STRAND Thomas

VIKA Qrjan
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Bergen CK

IK Hero
Bergen CK
Nymark IL
Asane CK
Fana IL Sykkel

Krambua 19.04.2015

0:19:07

0:14:50
0:16:16
0:16:22

0:14:02
0:15:44
DNS

0:14:02
0:14:32
0:14:58
0:14:58
0:15:31
0:24:34

0:14:35

0:13:59
0:14:45
0:15:24

DNS

0:14:28
0:18:13
0:22:24
DNS
DNS

0:14:00
0:14:02
0:14:10
0:14:21
0:15:09
0:15:22
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:17:35

0:13:16
0:13:42
0:13:48
0:14:07
0:14:15
0:14:16

0:00:00

0:01:26
0:01:32

0:00:00
0:01:42

0:00:00
0:00:30
0:00:56

0:01:29
0:10:32

0:00:00

0:00:46
0:01:25

0:00:00
0:03:45
0:07:56

0:00:00
0:00:02
0:00:10
0:00:21
0:01:09
0:01:22
0:01:34
0:01:35
0:03:35

0:00:00
0:00:26
0:00:32
0:00:51
0:00:59
0:01:00
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Bergen CK
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Startnr UCI

211 NOR19941122
203 NOR19960606
215 NOR19951014
204 NOR19960826
202 NOR19930511
206 NOR19940415
208 NOR19960918
214 NOR19950730

Straumemilen
Resultatliste

Krambua

U23Navn

DALE Roger

MADSEN Kristoffer
SYLTA Marius

KRIEK Kristian Bogngy
AARSTEINSEN Magne
AUSTEVOLL Ole André
KRISTOFFERSEN Sindre
SANDAL Henrik G.

19.04.2015 09:36:02

Klubb

Fana IL Sykkel
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK

CK Haugaland
Team Fixit.no
Bergen CK
Team Fixit.no

Krambua 19.04.2015

Tid Etter

0:14:22 0:01:06
0:14:30 0:01:14

0:14:43 0:01:27
0:15:00 0:01:44
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